Lassiter

Pelz

Reuter
Aufschlager
Lamprecht
Kriger
Heuckeroth
Betz
Heuckeroth
Miller

Konig

Bott
Eibelshauser
Wendt
Gertenbach
Durr

B SV - Alle Damen
Ronneburger
Togel-Bertsch
Custodio-Simon
Schwarz
Keitel

Poller
Wirsching
Schweitzer
Stein

Otto

Duki

Weigel
Schepers
Vogel
Penkwitt
Lassiter
Burkholz
Burkholz
Binder
Schmidt
Segner
Kaiser

Yasemin
Marianne
Agnes
Ulrike
Angelika
Carmen
Ursula
Renate
Anna
Claudia
Uta

Inge
Heidrun
Sylvia
Sabine
Drazena

Gisela
Sieglinde
Elena
Manuela
Anja
Birgit
Beate
Petra
Christina
Roswitha
Hildegard
Petra
Kirsten
Hanni
Sabrina
Semra
Silke
Ann-Kristin
Marei
Michelle
Kirsten
Christiane

Deutsche Bank
Deutsche Bank
Commerzbank
Aufschlager GmbH
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Siemens-Holzmann
Commerzbank
Hessischer Rundfunk
Engelhard Arzneimittel
Aufschlager GmbH
Engelhard Arzneimittel
dwp Bank

dwp Bank
Commerzbank
Frankfurter Sparkasse
FES

Hessischer Rundfunk
Deutsche Bank

SG Bowling LH FRA
FES

Commerzbank

DRV Hessen
Siemens-Holzmann
Helaba
Commerzbank
Deutsche Bank
Frankfurter Sparkasse
Siemens-Holzmann
Frankfurter Sparkasse
Hessischer Rundfunk
Helaba

Deutsche Bank
Frankfurter Sparkasse
Frankfurter Sparkasse
Siemens-Holzmann
Deutsche Bank

ING DiBa
Siemens-Holzmann

69
9
6

28
9

72

87

74
3

30
3

45

76

40

57

51

1300

21

63

12

44

33

12

62
3

45

67

33

24

30
6
3
9

51

12

23

61

12

15

12067
1532
1010
4710
1503

11844

14232

12080

489
4849
480
7072

11814
6177
8673
7675

193557
3126
9220
1756
6403
4752
1682
8647

418
6168
9136
4482
3225
4027

802

393
1178
6634
1557
2955
7771
1393
1625

174.8841
170.2222
168.3333
168.2143
167.0000
164.5000
163.5862
163.2432
163.0000
161.6333
160.0000
157.1556
155.4474
154.4250
152.1579
150.4902
148.8900
148.8571
146.3492
146.3333
145.5227
144.0000
140.1667
139.4677
139.3333
137.0667
136.3582
135.8182
134.3750
134.2333
133.6667
131.0000
130.8889
130.0784
129.7500
128.4783
127.3934
116.0833
108.3333



